2025 INTERCOLLEGIATE TEAM RESULTS

Stable View Aiken Opener H.T.
Aiken, SC
January 18-19, 2025 USEA ID#: 18662

Intercollegiate

USC-Aiken/UVA 94.8711
Newman, Jillian PR Drsg @ 27600 Stad® 00 00® xc® oo 20 2960 080 23680
Curraghgraigue freeman LiJ
Newman, Jillian BNH Drsg @  27.900 Stad® 400 009 xc® o0 0.0 3190 0.99 31.581
Drombane fiyer LiJ
Gyselinck, Heidi MR Drsg ® 35800 Stad®  20©@ 120 xc@® o 16 4660 0.85 39.610
Brickiop JHF @
Ingraham, Kaitlyn BNR Drsg @ Stad @ FO F xc @ 0.99 1000000
The Champagne Promise o

Sporting Days Farm February H.T. Il Team challenge Cancelled!

Aiken, SC
February 1, 2025 USEA ID#: 18667

Ram Tap H.T. Team challenge Cancelled!

Fresno, CA
February 14-16, 2025 USEA ID#: 18672

Twin Rivers Winter H.T.
Paso Robles, CA
February 27 - March 2, 2025 USEA ID#: 18679

USEA INTERCOLLEGIATE TEAM CHALLENGE

Pinny Rider Horse D SJ XC

1st (91.590) - Stanford/Northeastern/CSUMB Scramble

15 Amanda Boyce CoolTonic 25.470 25.470 25470
100 Lauren Field Elle 27720 34.920 34920
12 Greylin Booth Modesto RE 23700 31.200 31200
81 Nadia Vogt New Gaillard AJK 22780 42.500 42500

2nd (119.355) - Cal Poly/Cuesta/UCLA Scramble

208 Scarlett Helmeke Champagne Toast 12.700 16.700 16.700
2 Molly Duda Disco Traveler 18.915 32.955 27.495
214 Jacalyn Kaufman Lightning 35.300 36.900 69.700

3rd (122.220) - UCLA/Saint Mary's/Cascadia Scramble

19 Molly Duda Jutopia 23100 30.000 27.000
47 Ella Eisenbarth Magic Mike 33.040 43.920 40.720
25 Gabriella Ringer Get Wild 19.200 48.300 45.300

4th (1064.505) - UCLA/Stanford/Palomar Scramble

87 Shelby Murray Mannoury vd Watermolen 27.625 31.705 28.305
34 Greylin Booth Quick Quinn 27.360 32.800 29.600
10 Molly Duda Carlingfords Hes a Clover 1000.000 1000.000 1000.000

5th (1089.619) - Cal Poly Eventing

3N O R W T PR | JSAN E PR I 272 QR0 27010 27010



220 laylor Mies
213 Kate Gerth

74 Abigail Popa

Southern Pines H.T. |
Raeford, NC
March 7-9, 2025

Inaisputanie

Toy Story

Lutina

USEA ID#: 18683

Intercollegiate Eventing Challenge

£3.860Y

37000

1000.000

L1017

41.800

1000.000

L1.01Y

61.800

1000.000

VT, USC - Aiken, RMC scramble

Gyselinck, Heidi

Bricktop JHF ©

Herr, Abigail

The Great Mouse Detective @
MNewman, Jillian

Drombane flyer LiJ

Newman, Jillian
Curraghgraigue freeman o

MR

OBN

OBN

PR

Drsg e
Drsg e
Drsg Li}

Drsg i}

31.700

27.500

32.800

27.100

xc @
Xc O
Xxc @

Xxc @

0.0
0.0
0.0

2000

0.0

0.0

0.0

280

Stad @
Stad O
Stad @

Stad @

0.0
0.0
30O

00

0.0 03170
0.0 ® 2750
0.0 @ 4080

0.0 ®751p

94.562 1
26.945

27.225
40392

60.080

NC State University
Buchanan, Maggie
3.2.1, Blastoff @
Kozauer, Maya
Herald @

Hope, Frances

Spirits Legacy i}
Mestor, Claire

A French Gonnexion &

MR

OBN

NR-B

TR-B

Drsg i}
Drsg e
Drsg e

Drsg e

27.900

31.900

35.300

30.500

Xxc O
xc @
xc O

Xc O

0.0
0.0
0.0

EO

0.0

0.0

0.0

Stad @
Stad @
Stad @

Stad O

400
00
1200

1600

0.0 @ 3190
0.0 @ 319p
0.0 ® 4730

008

103.631 2
27.115

31.581
44.935

1000.000

Randolph Macon - Yellow
Cooke, Caroline
Maonlit Troll €
Schmit-Chow, Ariana
Flying Again L
Holzrichter, Katherine
DressedForTheFifth @
Herr, Abigail
Lovelocks Rumplestiltskin [i]

TR-A

MR

TR-B

TR-A

Drsg e
Drsg e
Drsg i}

Drsg Li}

33.300

31.400

28.100

xc o
Xc O
Xc O

xc @

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

64.8

Stad @
Stad O
Stad @

Stad @

0.0
400

400

0.0 ® 3330
0.0 ®37.00

0.0 ® 96 90

148.630 3
29.970

31.450

87.210

Randolph Macon - Black
Skelton, Emma
Imperial Jaguar LiJ
Aubel, Vivian
Upper Crown e
McLaughlin, Myles
Up The Ante i}
Schmit-Chow, Ariana
Arizona GS O

NR-B

BNR-A

TR-B

MR

Drsg e
Drsg i}
Drsg e

Drsg e

33.100

29.400

30.500

32.400

Xc O
Xxc O
xc @

xc @

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

36

Stad @
Stad O
Stad @

Stad ©

0.0

800

FO

0.0 ®3310
0.0 ® 3740

W

0.90

0.85

1068.471 4
31.445

37.026
1000.000

1000.000

East Coast Eventers

Eastern Emerging Athletes

Randoph Macon - Yellow

USC Aiken & VTech

March Horse Trials at Majestic Oaks

Reddick, FL
March 20-23, 2025

Full Gallop Farm March Il H.T.

Aiken, SC
March 23, 2025

USEA ID#: 184689

USEA ID#: 181691

Team challenge Cancelled!

Team challenge Cancelled!

mimimilm



