## **2025 INTERCOLLEGIATE TEAM RESULTS**

## Stable View Aiken Opener H.T.

Aiken, SC

January 18-19, 2025 USEA ID#: 18662

Intercollegiate												
USC-Aiken/UVA												94.871
Newman, Jillian Curraghgraigue freeman 6	PR	Drsg <sup>1</sup>	27.600	Stad 0	0.0	0.0	XC 🐧	0.0	2.0	29.60	0.80 23.680	
Newman, Jillian Drombane flyer 1	BNH	Drsg 🔨	27.900	Stad 6	4.0 🐧	0.0	XC 🐧	0.0	0.0	31.90	0.99 31.581	
Gyselinck, Heidi Bricktop JHF 1	MR	Drsg 6	35.800	Stad <sup>1</sup>	8.0 6	1.2 0	XC 🐧	0.0	1.6	46.60	0.85 39.610	
Ingraham, Kaitlyn The Champagne Promise   1	BNR	Drsg 6		Stad 6	F 🐧	F	XC 🐧				0.99 1000.000	

Sporting Days Farm February H.T. II Team challenge Cancelled!

Aiken, SC February 1, 2025 USEA ID#: 18667

Ram Tap H.T. Team challenge Cancelled!

Fresno, CA February 14-16, 2025 USEA ID#: 18672

Twin Rivers Winter H.T.

Paso Robles, CA February 27 - March 2, 2025 USFA ID#: 18679

February 27 - March 2, 2025 USEA ID#: 18679  USEA INTERCOLLEGIATE TEAM CHALLENGE												
Pinny	Rider	Horse	D	SJ	хс							
1st (91.59	1st (91.590) - Stanford/Northeastern/CSUMB Scramble											
115	Amanda Boyce	CoolTonic	25.470	25.470	25.470							
100	Lauren Field	Elle	27.720	34.920	34.920							
12	Greylin Booth	Modesto RE	23.700	31.200	31.200							
81	Nadia Vogt	New Gaillard AJK	22.780	42.500	42.500							
2nd (119.3	55) - Cal Poly/Cuesta/UCLA	Scramble										
208	Scarlett Helmeke	Champagne Toast	12.700	16.700	16.700							
2	Molly Duda	Disco Traveler	18.915	32.955	27.495							
214	Jacalyn Kaufman	Lightning	35.300	36.900	69.700							
3rd (122.220) - UCLA/Saint Mary's/Cascadia Scramble												
19	Molly Duda	Jutopia	23.100	30.000	27.000							
47	Ella Eisenbarth	Magic Mike	33.040	43.920	40.720							
25	Gabriella Ringer	Get Wild	19.200	48.300	45.300							
4th (1064.505) - UCLA/Stanford/Palomar Scramble												
87	Shelby Murray	Mannoury vd Watermolen	27.625	31.705	28.305							
34	Greylin Booth	Quick Quinn	27.360	32.800	29.600							
10	Molly Duda	Carlingfords Hes a Clover	1000.000	1000.000	1000.000							
5th (1089	.619) - Cal Poly Eventing											
ാാ∩	Toular Milas	Indianutable	33 BEU	27010	27 910							

ZZU	laylor Miles	Indisputable	23.859	۷/.۵۱۶	۷/.8۱۷	
213	Kate Gerth	Toy Story	37.000	41.800	61.800	
74	Abigail Popa	Lutina	1000.000	1000.000	1000.000	

## Southern Pines H.T. I

Raeford, NC IISEA ID#: 18683

March 7-9, 2025		U	ISEA ID#: 18	3683							
Intercollegiate Eventing	Challe	nge									
VT, USC - Aiken, RMC scrambl	е										94.562
Gyselinck, Heidi Bricktop JHF 1	MR	Drsg 6	31.700	XC 🐧	0.0	0.0	Stad <sup>1</sup>	0.0		0.85 26.945	
Herr, Abigail The Great Mouse Detective   1	OBN	Drsg 6	27.500	XC 🐧	0.0	0.0	Stad <sup>1</sup>	0.0		0.99 27.225	
Newman, Jillian Drombane flyer <sup>1</sup>	OBN	Drsg 1	32.800	XC 🐧	0.0	0.0	Stad 0	8.0 🐧		0.99 40.392	
Newman, Jillian Curraghgraigue freeman 1	PR	Drsg 6	27.100	XC 🐧	20.0 🐧	28.0	Stad 0	0.0	0.0 1 75.10	0.80 60.080	
NC State University											103.631 2
Buchanan, Maggie 3,2,1, Blastoff	MR	Drsg 6	27.900	XC 🐧	0.0	0.0	Stad 0	4.0 🐧		0.85 27.115	
Kozauer, Maya Herald <sup>1</sup>	OBN	Drsg 6	31.900	XC 🐧	0.0	0.0	Stad 6	0.0		0.99 31.581	
Hope, Frances Spirits Legacy 1	NR-B	Drsg <sup>1</sup>	35.300	XC 🐧	0.0	0.0	Stad 0	12.0 🐧		0.95 44.935	
Nestor, Claire A French Connexion   1	TR-B	Drsg <sup>1</sup>	30.500	XC 🐧	E 🐧	Е	Stad 0	16.0 🐧	0.0	0.90 1000.000	
Randolph Macon - Yellow											148.630 3
Cooke, Caroline Moonlit Troll	TR-A	Drsg 6	33.300	XC 🐧	0.0	0.0	Stad 6	0.0		0.90 29.970	
Schmit-Chow, Ariana Flying Again   1	MR	Drsg 6	31.400	XC 🐧	0.0	1.6	Stad 0	4.0 1		0.85 31.450	
Holzrichter, Katherine DressedForTheFifth 1	TR-B	Drsg 1	28.100	XC 0	0.0	64.8	Stad 0	4.0 0	0.0 1 96.90	0.90 87.210	
Herr, Abigail Lovelocks Rumplestiltskin 1	TR-A	Drsg 6		XC 🐧			Stad 6			0.90	
Randolph Macon - Black											1068.471 4
Skelton, Emma Imperial Jaguar <sup>1</sup>	NR-B	Drsg 6	33.100	XC 🐧	0.0	0.0	Stad 6	0.0		0.95 31.445	
Aubel, Vivian Upper Crown 1	BNR-A	Drsg 6	29.400	XC 🐧	0.0	0.0	Stad 0	8.0 🐧	0.0 37.40	0.99 37.026	
McLaughlin, Myles Up The Ante 1	TR-B	Drsg 6	30.500	XC 🐧	0.0	0.0	Stad 0	W	W	0.90 1000.000	
Schmit-Chow, Ariana Arizona GS 1	MR	Drsg 6	32.400	XC 🐧	0.0	3.6	Stad 0	F 🐧	F	0.85 1000.000	
East Coast Eventers											E
Eastern Emerging Athletes											E E
Randoph Macon - Yellow											E
USC Aiken & VTech											E

**March Horse Trials at Majestic Oaks** 

Team challenge Cancelled!

Reddick, FL March 20-23, 2025 USEA ID#: 184689

Full Gallop Farm March II H.T.

Team challenge Cancelled!

Aiken, SC March 23, 2025

USEA ID#: 181691